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• During the COVID-19 pandemic, St. Aloysius College, adapted to the challenges of 

remote learning to ensure the continuity of education. 

• The college utilized various online platforms, including Google Classroom, Google 

Meet, and Zoom, to facilitate this transition. 

• This adaptation was part of a broader move towards digital learning, which became 

essential due to the pandemic-induced restrictions on in-person classes.

• The use of Google Classroom at St. Aloysius College during the pandemic allowed 

for a structured and organized way to manage classes, assignments, and 

communication between teachers and students. 



• Google Classroom, being a part of Google Workspace for Education, offers a 

range of tools designed to enhance teaching and learning experiences. It enables 

educators to create engaging lessons that can be personalized and measured, 

fostering a collaborative and secure learning environment.

• Moreover, the integration of Google Classroom with other Google tools, such as 

Google Meet for video conferencing, allowed for real-time classes and 

interactions, mimicking the in-person classroom experience to some extent. This 

integration was vital in maintaining the quality of education and student 

engagement during a period of unprecedented disruption to traditional teaching 

and learning method.

• St. Aloysius College's use of Google Classroom and other digital platforms 

during the COVID-19 pandemic was part of a comprehensive strategy to 

ensure the continuity of education.



How to Access 

Google Classroom



Email Ids and Passwords were provided to students



Student Login 



Login in with students ID and password



Logged in the account



Go to Classroom



Select the Class



Select assignments















Nitin Swamy <nitin.swamy21@gmail.com>

Fwd: G Suite Enterprise for Education - staloysiuscollege.ac.in
2 messages

sukhvinder kaur <sukhvinder.kaur.81@gmail.com> Sat, May 4, 2024 at 3:43 PM
To: nitin.swamy21@gmail.com

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: sukhvinder kaur <sukhvinder.kaur.81@gmail.com>
Date: Fri, 3 May 2024, 4:58 pm
Subject: Fwd: G Suite Enterprise for Education - staloysiuscollege.ac.in
To: <biotech.sac@gmail.com>

google classroom mail information

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Abhilasha Sankari <abhilasha.sankari@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, Oct 27, 2020 at 12:03 PM
Subject: Fwd: G Suite Enterprise for Education - staloysiuscollege.ac.in
To: <sukhvinder.kaur.81@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Digisoft . <info@digisoft.in>
Date: Tue, Oct 27, 2020 at 11:57 AM
Subject: G Suite Enterprise for Education - staloysiuscollege.ac.in
To: <abhilasha.sankari@gmail.com>
Cc: Sarika N <cloud@digisoft.in>

Hi Abhilasha,
(7000975982)

We thank you for the interest shown in us for your requirement of Google G Suite Enterprise for Education, Digisoft is
an authorized Google Enterprise for Education partner, an IT company serving society through IT from the last 27
years, will assist you in setting up the same for your institution. 
 
G Suite Enterprise for Education offers advanced, proactive security controls and enhanced, easy-to-use collaboration
tools to elevate teaching and learning.

Advance security and analytics controls
Protect your data and gain greater control over digital security with advanced tools for proactive risk prevention,
detection, and remediation, plus easy data exportation for analysis, insights, and reporting.

Empower learning
Broaden your communication capabilities, and enable collaborative teaching and learning from anywhere with video.
Strengthen student work with enhanced tools that foster authentic thinking and writing skills.

Stay flexible and scalable
Manage and scale with robust tools and gain centralized visibility of your digital environment. Solve problems faster
and get the help you need when you need it, from dedicated support specialists available 24x7.

The power and familiarity of G Suite for Education, plus premium enhancements
Enhance security, visibility, and control.

Export Gmail logs and usage data for analysis in BigQuery or your preferred tools
Teach in virtual classrooms with up to 250 participants using the advanced video meeting capabilities.
Livestream events to as many as 100,000 in-domain participants who can tune in with a click of a link
Record meetings, then automatically save and archive them to share replays with your school or community.
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Empower authentic thinking Provide unlimited originality reports to save instructors grading time while
guiding students to create original work efficiently and incorporate
outside sources properly.
Google Meet attendance report available with participant name, email id & length of time attended. 

More details about Google G Suite Enterprise for Education 
Learn 25 ways to use Google G Suite for Education

G Suite Enterprise for Education Pricing : 
Partial domain licensing:  Rs.3500/- per user per year (minimum purchase of 50 licenses or 15% of total faculty and
staff whichever is higher.
GST : Applicable @18%

Choose full or partial domain licenses.

Looking forward to hearing from you.

Kind Regards,

Nikhil Jain

Digisoft
4782/23, Ansari Road, Daryaganj,
New Delhi - 110 002, India
Phones : +91-11-23279161-62, 23282800
Mobile : +91-9811636306
Website: www.digisoft.in

--

50u

Nitin Swamy <nitin.swamy21@gmail.com> Sat, May 4, 2024 at 7:32 PM
To: "Dr.Sutapa Roy" <sutaparoy.acad@gmail.com>

[Quoted text hidden]
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Nitin Swamy <nitin.swamy21@gmail.com>

Fwd: St Aloysius 50 Email Ids
1 message

sukhvinder kaur <sukhvinder.kaur.81@gmail.com> Mon, May 6, 2024 at 4:17 PM
To: nitin.swamy21@gmail.com

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Abhilasha Sankari <abhilasha.sankari@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, 17 Nov 2020, 7:11 pm
Subject: Fwd: St Aloysius 50 Email Ids
To: <sukhvinder.kaur.81@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Sarika N <cloud@digisoft.in>
Date: Sat, Nov 7, 2020 at 5:27 PM
Subject: Re: St Aloysius 50 Email Ids
To: <abhilasha.sankari@gmail.com>
Cc: Digisoft <info@digisoft.in>

Hello,

G Suite Enterprise licenses added to listed users.

Details as follows.

sr. no. Email Ids
G Suite Enterprise
License

1 bca101@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
2 bca102@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
3 bca103@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
4 bcom101@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
5 bcom102@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
6 bcom103@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
7 bcom104@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
8 bcom105@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
9 bcom106@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned

10 bcom107@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
11 bcom108@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
12 bcom109@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
13 bcom110@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
14 bsc_cs@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
15 bsc101@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
16 bsc102@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
17 bsc103@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
18 bsc104@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
19 bsc105@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
20 bsc106@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
21 ba101@staloysiuscolllege.ac.in Assigned
22 ba102@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
23 ba103@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
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24 bba101@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
25 bba102@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
26 bed101@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
27 bed102@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
28 msc101micro@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
29 msc102micro@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
30 msc101phy@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
31 msc102phy@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
32 msc101cs@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
33 msc102cs@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
34 msc101che@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
35 msc102che@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
36 msc101zool@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
37 msc102zool@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
38 msc101biotech@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
39 msc102biotech@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
40 msc101maths@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
41 msc102maths@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
42 ma101polsc@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
43 ma102polsc@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
44 ma101eco@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
45 ma102eco@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
46 ma101englit@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
47 ma102englit@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
48 mcom101@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned
49 mcom102@staloysiuscollege.ac.in No license available
50 webinar@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Assigned

Thanks & Regards,

Sarika K.

Digisoft
4782/23, Ansari Road, Daryaganj, New Delhi - 110002, India
Mobile :  +91 9999901706
cloud@digisoft.in | www.digisoft.in

On Sat, Nov 7, 2020 at 4:18 PM Digisoft <info@digisoft.in> wrote:
Alocate GSEfE licences, out of 50 users 18 is already having 

Nikhil Jain
Digisoft
4782/23, Ansari Road, Daryaganj,
New Delhi - 110 002, India
Phones : +91-11-23279161-62, 23282800
Mobile : +91-9811636306
Website: www.digisoft.in
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From: Abhilasha Sankari <abhilasha.sankari@gmail.com>
Subject: St Aloysius 50 Email Ids
Date: 8 November 2020 at 5:42:38 AM IST
To: info@digisoft.in

Dear Nikhil,

The attached sheet contains the fifty institutional ids for which we need 250 participants.

Thanks and Regards
Mrs. Abhilasha Sankari
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Biotechnology Sac <biotechnology.sac@gmail.com>

Regarding the ID n Password
3 messages

Biotechnology Sac <biotechnology.sac@gmail.com> 7 January 2021 at 12:03
To: Website Incharge <website.sac@gmail.com>

Dear sir/madam,
Kindly mail the Google Classroom ID n Password of B.Sc 3rd Year BioGroup students.
Regards
Nitin Swamy
--
Department of Biotechnology
St Aloysius College (Autonomous)
Jabalpur
Intercom No. : 237

Website Incharge <website.sac@gmail.com> 7 January 202
To: Biotechnology Sac <biotechnology.sac@gmail.com>
Cc: Rajeshwar Rao <jrajeshwar.mca@gmail.com>

41831 SHARDA KANNAUJIYA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] student_SHARDAKANNAUJIYA41831@
staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@

43581 AMRITA YADAV YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] student_AMRITAYADAV43581@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42295 AFTAB YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AFTABK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43046 AMRITA SINGH RAJPOOT YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AMRITASINGH@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42284 ANJALI TRIPATHI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ANJALITRIPATHI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42583 ANKITA SINGH YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ANKITASINGH@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42143 APOORVA SHRIVAS YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_APOORVASHRIVAS@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42377 AYUSH SONI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AYUSHSONI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42584 BENETA MERIN BIJU YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_BENETAMERIN@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
41971 BHAKTI PATEL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_BHAKTIPATEL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43137 CHITRANSHU MISHRA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_CHITRANSHUMISHRA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43209 DINESH KUMAR YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_DINESHKUMAR@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42264 DISHITA BHATT YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_DISHITABHATT@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42073 GAURI STHAPAK YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_GAURISTHAPAK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42701 JOYSHREE BANERJEE YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_JOYSHREEBANERJEE@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43045 KAJOL NAMDEV YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_KAJOLNAMDEV@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
41646 MAMTA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MAMTAK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42063 MANAS JAIN YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MANASJAIN@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42944 MANSI PATEL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MANSIPATEL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
41645 MANSI RAJAK YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MANSIRAJAK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
41981 MANU GUPTA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MANUGUPTA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42176 MEGHA YADAV YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MEGHAYADAV@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42126 NEHA GHOSH YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_NEHAGHOSH@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42280 NIDHI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_NIDHIK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42182 PALAK KHARE YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_PALAKKHARE@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42270 PIYUSH KUMAR DUBEY YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_PIYUSHKUMAR@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43175 PURVA ADITI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_PURVAADITI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42776 ROHIT BISWAS YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ROHITBISWAS@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43224 SAFIYA ANSARI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SAFIYAANSARI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42112 SAKET KESHARWANI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SAKETKESHARWANI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42192 SHIKHA MISHRA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SHIKHAMISHRA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43076 SHIVANI RAJAK YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SHIVANIRAJAK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42206 SWATI RAI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SWATIRAI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
41853 TANVI CHANPURIYA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_TANVICHANPURIYA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42177 VAISHALI SHARMA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_VAISHALISHARMA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
41865 VAISHNAWI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_VAISHNAWIK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
42257 VIKAS PATEL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_VIKASPATEL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
41988 YASHIKA RATHORE YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_YASHIKARATHORE@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43575 AARESHA TAUHEED YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AARESHATAUHEED@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43476 ADITYA SARAWGI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ADITYASARAWGI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43291 AKASH KUMAR JHARIYA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AKASHKUMAR@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43283 ANJLI PANDRO YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ANJLIPANDRO@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43456 ARUN KUMAR YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ARUNKUMAR@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43446 HARSHITA TIWARI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_HARSHITATIWARI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43325 NEHA DAHARWAL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_NEHADAHARWAL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43467 ROHAN MAHAPATRA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ROHANMAHAPATRA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43492 SAYMA NAZ RANGREZ YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SAYMANAZ@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43594 SHAILINI SONWANI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SHAILINISONWANI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43495 SHUBHANGI AGRAWAL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SHUBHANGIAGRAWAL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43357 VAISHNAVI SHARMA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_VAISHNAVISHARMA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43636 RITIKA BAIN YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_RITIKABAIN@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43634 SHRUTI AGRAWAL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SHRUTIAGRAWAL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
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43672 SUJATA KUJUR YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SUJATAKUJUR@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
43673 VARSHA SINGH YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_VARSHASINGH@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
39560 AKANSHA TIRKEY YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AKANSHATIRKEY@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
39749 P SHAINY YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_PSHAINY@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
37046 GOMTI KACHHI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_GOMTIKACHHI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@
39326 WILFRED NOEL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_WILFREDNOEL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student@

On Thu, Jan 7, 2021 at 12:04 PM Biotechnology Sac <biotechnology.sac@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear sir/madam,
Kindly mail the Google Classroom ID n Password of B.Sc 3rd Year BioGroup students.
Regards
Nitin Swamy
--
Department of Biotechnology
St Aloysius College (Autonomous)
Jabalpur
Intercom No. : 237

--
Website team

Biotechnology Sac <biotechnology.sac@gmail.com> 7 January 20
To: Website Incharge <website.sac@gmail.com>

Thank you for the information. But I needed the ID n password of all bio groups not biotechnology alone.
Regards 
Nitin Swamy

[Quoted text hidden]

41831 SHARDA KANNAUJIYA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] student_SHARDAKANNAUJIYA41831@
staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student

43581 AMRITA YADAV YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] student_AMRITAYADAV43581@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42295 AFTAB YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AFTABK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43046 AMRITA SINGH RAJPOOT YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AMRITASINGH@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42284 ANJALI TRIPATHI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ANJALITRIPATHI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42583 ANKITA SINGH YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ANKITASINGH@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42143 APOORVA SHRIVAS YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_APOORVASHRIVAS@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42377 AYUSH SONI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AYUSHSONI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42584 BENETA MERIN BIJU YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_BENETAMERIN@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
41971 BHAKTI PATEL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_BHAKTIPATEL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43137 CHITRANSHU MISHRA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_CHITRANSHUMISHRA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43209 DINESH KUMAR YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_DINESHKUMAR@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42264 DISHITA BHATT YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_DISHITABHATT@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42073 GAURI STHAPAK YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_GAURISTHAPAK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42701 JOYSHREE BANERJEE YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_JOYSHREEBANERJEE@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43045 KAJOL NAMDEV YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_KAJOLNAMDEV@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
41646 MAMTA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MAMTAK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42063 MANAS JAIN YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MANASJAIN@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42944 MANSI PATEL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MANSIPATEL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
41645 MANSI RAJAK YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MANSIRAJAK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
41981 MANU GUPTA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MANUGUPTA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42176 MEGHA YADAV YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_MEGHAYADAV@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42126 NEHA GHOSH YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_NEHAGHOSH@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42280 NIDHI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_NIDHIK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42182 PALAK KHARE YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_PALAKKHARE@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42270 PIYUSH KUMAR DUBEY YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_PIYUSHKUMAR@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43175 PURVA ADITI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_PURVAADITI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42776 ROHIT BISWAS YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ROHITBISWAS@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43224 SAFIYA ANSARI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SAFIYAANSARI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42112 SAKET KESHARWANI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SAKETKESHARWANI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42192 SHIKHA MISHRA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SHIKHAMISHRA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43076 SHIVANI RAJAK YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SHIVANIRAJAK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42206 SWATI RAI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SWATIRAI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
41853 TANVI CHANPURIYA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_TANVICHANPURIYA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42177 VAISHALI SHARMA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_VAISHALISHARMA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
41865 VAISHNAWI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_VAISHNAWIK@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
42257 VIKAS PATEL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_VIKASPATEL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
41988 YASHIKA RATHORE YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_YASHIKARATHORE@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43575 AARESHA TAUHEED YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AARESHATAUHEED@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43476 ADITYA SARAWGI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ADITYASARAWGI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43291 AKASH KUMAR JHARIYA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AKASHKUMAR@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43283 ANJLI PANDRO YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ANJLIPANDRO@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43456 ARUN KUMAR YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ARUNKUMAR@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43446 HARSHITA TIWARI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_HARSHITATIWARI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43325 NEHA DAHARWAL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_NEHADAHARWAL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43467 ROHAN MAHAPATRA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_ROHANMAHAPATRA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43492 SAYMA NAZ RANGREZ YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SAYMANAZ@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
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43594 SHAILINI SONWANI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SHAILINISONWANI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43495 SHUBHANGI AGRAWAL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SHUBHANGIAGRAWAL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43357 VAISHNAVI SHARMA YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_VAISHNAVISHARMA@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43636 RITIKA BAIN YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_RITIKABAIN@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43634 SHRUTI AGRAWAL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SHRUTIAGRAWAL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43672 SUJATA KUJUR YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_SUJATAKUJUR@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
43673 VARSHA SINGH YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_VARSHASINGH@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
39560 AKANSHA TIRKEY YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_AKANSHATIRKEY@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
39749 P SHAINY YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_PSHAINY@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
37046 GOMTI KACHHI YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_GOMTIKACHHI@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
39326 WILFRED NOEL YEARLY BSc 203 [Biotechnology-Chemistry-Zoology] Student_WILFREDNOEL@staloysiuscollege.ac.in Student
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